Fuse 170M4417, 700A 690V, 1BN/50; Fuse
170M4417, 700A 690V, 1BN/50
170M 4417/PC31UD69V700 , 700A 690V
Global Commercial Alias 170M 4417/PC31UD69V700 , 700A 690V
Product ID 64607383
ABB Type Designation Fuse 170M4417, 700A 690V, 1BN/50
Catalog Description Fuse 170M4417, 700A 690V, 1BN/50; Fuse 170M4417, 700A 690V, 1BN/50
Long Description FUSE,1200A,700V,170M4417
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
850490 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Parts
HS Code
Fuse 170M4417, 700A 690V, 1BN/50Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
1/2170M 4417/PC31UD69V700 , 700A 690V
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/17
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
External Classifications and Standards
39120000
39122004
UNSPSC
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000600885 Kit
42003515 Kit
ACS800DSUV3 Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/2170M 4417/PC31UD69V700 , 700A 690V
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/17